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4.kolo liga AZB starší žiaci+najml.žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  14.09.2016 

                                                      (15.09.2016 15:04:28) 

 

60 m                 st.žiaci                            

  1  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,06   11    

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,88    9    

  3  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,92    8     SB 

  4  Ševčík Martin         010121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,98    7    

  5  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,08    6    

  6  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,18    5     SB 

  7  Šteiner Oliver        04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,38    4    

  8  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,47    3    

  9  Hummel Jakub          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,71    2    

 10  Vinkler               03      KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,74    1    

 11  Minár Šimon           040429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,06          SB 

 12  Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,48         

     Jursa Filip           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Šúty Štefan           040310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Šúty Štefan           040310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           st.žiaci                            

  1  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,06         

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,88         

  3  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,92          SB 

  4  Ševčík Martin         010121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,98         

  5  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,18          SB 

  6  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,47         

     Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           st.žiaci                            

  1  Šteiner Oliver        04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,38         

  2  Minár Šimon           040429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,06          SB 

  3  Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,48         

     Šúty Štefan           040310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Šúty Štefan           040310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           st.žiaci                            

  1  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,08         

  2  Hummel Jakub          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,71         

  3  Vinkler               03      KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,74         

     Jursa Filip           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -0,1 m/s 

 

150 m                st.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,14   11     SB 

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,20    9    

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,68    8     SB 

  4  Šteiner Oliver        04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,87    7    

  5  Hummel Jakub          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,26    6    

  6  Minár Šimon           040429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,99    5    

  7  Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,19    4    

     Jursa Filip           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        
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     Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NP        

     Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,14          SB 

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,20         

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,68          SB 

     Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NP        

     Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Šteiner Oliver        04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,87         

  2  Hummel Jakub          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,26         

  3  Minár Šimon           040429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,99         

  4  Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,19         

     Jursa Filip           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

300 m                st.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     46,02   11     SB 

  2  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            49,26    9    

  3  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,13    8     SB 

     Bugár Andrej          040214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Beťko Bruno           011226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

800 m                st.žiaci                            

  1  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:11,61  11    

  2  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:29,85   9    

  3  Urban Matej           011223  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:56,37   8     SB 

 

1500 m               st.žiaci                            

  1  Minár Šimon           040429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    5:53,30  11    

 

100 m prek.          st.žiaci                            

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          15,53   11     SB 

  2  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            17,94    9    

 

W -1,5 m/s 

 

300 m prek.          st.žiaci                            

     Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF        

 

diaľka               st.žiaci                            

  1  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      443    11    

  2  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             428     9     SB 

  3  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             426     8    

  4  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             424     7    

  5  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             407     6    

 

Papp Leonard          415/-1,5  437/+-1,  380/-0,4     x      443/-1,5  362/-0,9   

Štefan Oliver         395/-1,5  365/-0,9  398/-0,9  406/-1,5  426/-0,5  428/-1,3   

Haraslin Roman           x         x      426/-0,9  415/-0,3  405/-1,5     x       

Federič Filip            x         x         x         x      424/-1,3     x       

Majerčík Matúš        406/-1,3     x      382/-0,9  407/-0,7  400/-1,5     x       

 

výška                st.žiaci                            
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  1  Ďuračka Jozef         020701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      168    11    

  2  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             164     9     SB 

  3  Krajci Šimon          030905  ŠK Vital Bratislava              135     7,5  

     Pilát Samuel          040319  ŠK Vital Bratislava              135     7,5   SB 

     Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

     Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

 

                         120  125  130  135  140  145  150  155  160  164  168  172                                                                    

    Ďuračka Jozef        -    -    -    -    -    o    o    o    xo   o    xxo  xxx                                                                    

    Bujna Ľubomír        -    -    -    -    -    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                         

    Pilát Samuel         o    xo   o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Krajci Šimon         o    o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Paško Adam           -                                                                                                                             

    Haraslin Roman       -                                                                                                                             

 

guľa-4kg             st.žiaci                            

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,91   11     SB 

  2  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,92    9    

  3  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,43    8     SB 

  4  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             7,50    7     SB 

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

disk-1kg             st.žiaci                            

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,84   11     SB 

  2  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,28    9     SB 

  3  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,41    8    

 

oštep-600g           st.žiaci                            

  1  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          30,13   11    

  2  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,06    9    

  3  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            18,85    8     SB 

  4  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          18,76    7    

 

60 m                 st.žiačky                           

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,07   11    =SB 

  2  Maláková Darlene      010509  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,17    9     SB 

  3  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,68    8    

  4  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,78    7     SB 

  5  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,92    6    

  6  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,34    5    

  7  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,41    4    

  8  Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,43    3    

  9  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,52    2    

 10  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,79    1    

 11  Tichá Simona          031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,88          SB 

 12  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,90         

 13  Šestáková Veronika    01      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,97         

 14  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,99          SB 

 15  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,00          SB 

 16  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,30          SB 

 17  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,41          SB 

 18  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,57          SB 

 19  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,64          SB 

 20  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,92         

 21  Poništová Marianna    031225  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,04         

 22  Šabíková Tamara       030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          14,95          SB 

     Bošková Natália       030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Berešová Daniela      040515  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        
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60 m 1.beh           st.žiačky                           

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,07         =SB 

  2  Maláková Darlene      010509  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,17          SB 

  3  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,68         

  4  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,78          SB 

  5  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,92         

  6  Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,43         

  7  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,52         

 

W +1,0 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           st.žiačky                           

  1  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,34         

  2  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,41         

  3  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,79         

  4  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,90         

  5  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,57          SB 

  6  Šabíková Tamara       030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          14,95          SB 

     Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           st.žiačky                           

  1  Tichá Simona          031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,88          SB 

  2  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,99          SB 

  3  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,00          SB 

  4  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,30          SB 

  5  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,41          SB 

  6  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,92         

     Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,8 m/s 

 

60 m 4.beh           st.žiačky                           

  1  Šestáková Veronika    01      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,97         

  2  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,64          SB 

  3  Poništová Marianna    031225  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,04         

     Bošková Natália       030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Berešová Daniela      040515  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

150 m                st.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,59   11    

  2  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,67    9    

  3  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,21    8    

  4  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,43    7    

  5  Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          22,67    6    

  6  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         22,86    5    

  7  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,96    4     SB 

  8  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava             23,54    3    

  9  Šestáková Veronika    01      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,67    2    

 10  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,82    1     SB 

 11  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,54         

 12  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,59          SB 

 13  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,21         

 14  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,95         

     Tichá Simona          031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Bošková Natália       030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Berešová Daniela      040515  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        
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     Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Šabíková Tamara       030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,59         

  2  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,67         

  3  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,21         

  4  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,43         

  5  Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          22,67         

     Šabíková Tamara       030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         22,86         

  2  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,96          SB 

  3  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,82          SB 

  4  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,95         

     Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

150 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava             23,54         

  2  Šestáková Veronika    01      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,67         

  3  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,59          SB 

     Berešová Daniela      040515  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

150 m 4.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,54         

  2  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,21         

     Tichá Simona          031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Bošková Natália       030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

800 m                st.žiačky                           

  1  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava            3:04,49  11     SB 

  2  Pašúthová Dominika    040907  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           3:08,01   9     SB 

     Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NP        

 

1500 m               st.žiačky                           

  1  Miklušová Tamara      020802  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           5:58,26  11    

  2  Koščálová Barbora     020310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    6:45,80   9    

  3  Piroščáková Anna      010512  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           7:25,31   8    

 

100 m prek.          st.žiačky                           

  1  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             15,95   11    

  2  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,35    9    

     Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W -1,2 m/s 

 

300 m prek.          st.žiačky                           

  1  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     61,62   11    
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diaľka               st.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      468    11     SB 

  2  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             446     9    

  3  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             425     8     SB 

  4  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava              415     7     SB 

  5  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          412     6    

  6  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava              401     5    

  7  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava              371     4     SB 

  8  Tichá Simona          031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             365     3     SB 

     Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

     Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

 

Libičová Lea          419/+0,5  468/+0,7  435/+0,7  430/+0,8     -      443/+0,0   

Čederlová Ela         425/+0,5  446/+0,6  433/+0,9  402/+0,6  427/+0,0  404/+0,0   

Behúňová Tamara       393/+0,0     x         -      372/+0,0  425/+0,7  425/+0,0   

Kekeliová Sarah       398/+0,6  410/+0,0  397/+0,7  415       384          x       

Vanovčanová Klára     400/+0,7  397/+0,0  394/+0,6  412/+0,6  379/+0,0  412/+0,0   

Kollárová Rebecca     368/+0,4  395/+0,5  401/+1,0  388/+0,0     x      372/+0,6   

Zemanová Bibiana      362/+0,7  345/+0,0     x      363/+0,0  341/+0,1  371/+0,0   

Tichá Simona          365/+0,7  351/+0,0     x         x      320/+0,0  357/+0,0   

Gallová Karolína         -                                                         

Červenáková Terézia      -                                                         

Bankošová Barbora        x         x         x                                     

 

výška                st.žiačky                           

  1  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             140    11    

  2  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             130     9    

 

                         115  120  125  130  135  140  144                                                                                             

    Veselská Sandra      o    o    o    xxo  xo   xo   xxx                                                                                             

    Červenáková Terézia  o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

 

guľa-3kg             st.žiačky                           

  1  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             7,35   11     SB 

  2  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,31    9    

  3  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,30    8     SB 

     Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

oštep-500g           st.žiačky                           

  1  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,90   11    

 

60 m                 nml.žiaci                           

  1  Ilgo Adam             050815  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,16   11     SB  

SB 

  2  Šmilňák Matej         051201  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,80    9     SB  

SB 

  3  Belluš Samo           070417  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,15    8     SB 

  4  Dovičovič Patrik      070215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,19    7     SB 

  5  Cisár Patrik          07      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,32    6    

  6  Šmelík Daniel         070312  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,56    5     SB 

  7  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,69    4     SB 

  8  Funka Richard         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,74    3    

  9  Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,30    2    

 10  Nagy Alex             080803  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   11,48    1    

 11  Bis Matúš             071205  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   11,74         

 12  Troščák Jaroslav      090729  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   12,05         

     Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Hummel Oskar          05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        
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60 m 1.beh           nml.žiaci                           

  1  Ilgo Adam             050815  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,16          SB  

SB 

  2  Belluš Samo           070417  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,15          SB 

  3  Dovičovič Patrik      070215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,19          SB 

  4  Šmelík Daniel         070312  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,56          SB 

  5  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,69          SB 

  6  Troščák Jaroslav      090729  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   12,05         

     Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           nml.žiaci                           

  1  Šmilňák Matej         051201  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,80          SB  

SB 

  2  Cisár Patrik          07      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,32         

  3  Funka Richard         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,74         

  4  Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,30         

  5  Nagy Alex             080803  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   11,48         

  6  Bis Matúš             071205  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   11,74         

     Hummel Oskar          05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

150 m                nml.žiaci                           

  1  Belluš Samo           070417  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,21   11    

  2  Šmilňák Matej         051201  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,32    9     SB  

SB 

  3  Dovičovič Patrik      070215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,53    8     SB 

  4  Šmelík Daniel         070312  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,04    7    =SB 

  5  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,17    6     SB 

  6  Funka Richard         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,64    5    

  7  Cisár Patrik          07      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,72    4    

  8  Nagy Alex             080803  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   28,65    3    

  9  Bis Matúš             071205  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   29,88    2    

 10  Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,98    1    

 11  Troščák Jaroslav      090729  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   32,40          SB 

     Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Hummel Oskar          05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          nml.žiaci                           

  1  Belluš Samo           070417  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,21         

  2  Dovičovič Patrik      070215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,53          SB 

  3  Šmelík Daniel         070312  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,04         =SB 

  4  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,17          SB 

     Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -0,7 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          nml.žiaci                           

  1  Šmilňák Matej         051201  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,32          SB  

SB 

  2  Funka Richard         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,64         

  3  Kočkovský Jakub       051202  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,98         

  4  Troščák Jaroslav      090729  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   32,40          SB 

     Katona Richard        050909  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W -1,1 m/s 

 

150 m 3.beh          nml.žiaci                           
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  1  Cisár Patrik          07      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,72         

  2  Nagy Alex             080803  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   28,65         

  3  Bis Matúš             071205  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   29,88         

     Hummel Oskar          05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

60 m                 nml.žiačky                          

  1  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,06   11    

  2  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,20    9    

  3  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,37    8    

  4  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,54    7    

  5  Michalková Natália    061031  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,88    6     SB 

  6  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,94    5    

  7  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,96    4    

  8  Knošková Sofia Mária  05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,09    3    

  9  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,12    2     SB 

 10  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,14    1     SB 

 11  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,18          SB 

 12  Dinušová Zuzana       050205  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   10,39         

 13  Kutková Daniela       050810  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,57         

 14  Miglierini Laura      050428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,78         

     Jačeková Emma         080828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,78          SB 

 16  Olle Adriana          060425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,86         

 17  Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,92         

 18  Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,09         

 19  Troščáková Alexandra  060609  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   11,37         

 20  Olle Katarína         080205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,39         

 21  Poláková Lucia        061030  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,51         

 22  Kutková Katarína      070131  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,67          SB 

 23  Litváková Linda       06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,96         

 24  Rosinová Lujza        06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,17         

 25  Kanavarova Laura      050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,35         

 26  Grajciarová Michaela  081202  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,44         

     Skalická Táňa         051002  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           nml.žiačky                          

  1  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,06         

  2  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,37         

  3  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,94         

  4  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,12          SB 

  5  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,14          SB 

  6  Kutková Daniela       050810  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,57         

  7  Miglierini Laura      050428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,78         

 

W -1,6 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           nml.žiačky                          

  1  Michalková Natália    061031  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,88          SB 

  2  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,18          SB 

  3  Dinušová Zuzana       050205  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   10,39         

  4  Jačeková Emma         080828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,78          SB 

  5  Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,92         

  6  Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,09         

     Skalická Táňa         051002  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W -0,4 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           nml.žiačky                          

  1  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,96         

  2  Knošková Sofia Mária  05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,09         

  3  Troščáková Alexandra  060609  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   11,37         



4. kolo ligy AZB staršie žiactvo + najml. žiactvo  – 2016                                                                                   9 / 11 

  4  Poláková Lucia        061030  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,51         

  5  Kutková Katarína      070131  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,67          SB 

  6  Rosinová Lujza        06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,17         

  7  Kanavarova Laura      050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,35         

 

W -1,1 m/s 

 

60 m 4.beh           nml.žiačky                          

  1  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,20         

  2  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,54         

  3  Olle Adriana          060425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,86         

  4  Olle Katarína         080205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,39         

  5  Litváková Linda       06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,96         

  6  Grajciarová Michaela  081202  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,44         

 

W -1,3 m/s 

 

150 m                nml.žiačky                          

  1  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,46   11    

  2  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,70    9    

  3  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,72    8     SB 

  4  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,74    7    

  5  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,75    6    

  6  Knošková Sofia Mária  05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,13    5    

  7  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,16    4     SB 

  8  Michalková Natália    061031  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,48    3     SB 

  9  Kutková Daniela       050810  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,01    2     SB 

 10  Olle Adriana          060425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,33    1    

 11  Miglierini Laura      050428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,11         

 12  Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,65          SB 

 13  Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,91         

 14  Jačeková Emma         080828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,95          SB 

 15  Olle Katarína         080205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,09         

 16  Kutková Katarína      070131  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,07         

 17  Troščáková Alexandra  060609  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   29,33         

 18  Poláková Lucia        061030  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,78          SB 

 19  Kanavarova Laura      050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            31,51         

 20  Litváková Linda       06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,54         

 21  Grajciarová Michaela  081202  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          31,96         

 22  Rosinová Lujza        06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,27         

     Skalická Táňa         051002  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          nml.žiačky                          

  1  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,46         

  2  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,70         

  3  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,72          SB 

  4  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,74         

  5  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,16          SB 

     Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -0,5 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          nml.žiačky                          

  1  Michalková Natália    061031  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,48          SB 

  2  Kutková Daniela       050810  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,01          SB 

  3  Olle Adriana          060425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,33         

  4  Fabriová Paulína      050802  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,65          SB 

  5  Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,91         

  6  Olle Katarína         080205  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,09         

 

W -0,8 m/s 
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150 m 3.beh          nml.žiačky                          

  1  Jačeková Emma         080828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,95          SB 

  2  Kutková Katarína      070131  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,07         

  3  Troščáková Alexandra  060609  AK Run For Fun Pet Bratislava   29,33         

  4  Poláková Lucia        061030  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,78          SB 

  5  Rosinová Lujza        06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,27         

     Skalická Táňa         051002  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W -0,6 m/s 

 

150 m 4.beh          nml.žiačky                          

  1  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,75         

  2  Knošková Sofia Mária  05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,13         

  3  Miglierini Laura      050428  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,11         

  4  Kanavarova Laura      050624  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            31,51         

  5  Litváková Linda       06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,54         

  6  Grajciarová Michaela  081202  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          31,96         

 

W -0,4 m/s 

 

1000 m               nml.žiačky                          

  1  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           4:01,93  11    

  2  Grajciarová Michaela  081202  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         5:10,07   9    

     Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

60 m prek.           nml.žiačky                          

     Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                    SB  

SB 

 

výška                nml.žiačky                          

  1  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             123    11    

  2  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             120     9    =SB 

  3  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             115     8    =SB 

  4  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             105     7    

 

                         100  105  110  115  120  123  126                                                                                             

    Bendová Ema          o    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                             

    Kolozsvaryova Jana   o    o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                  

    Semančáková Barbora  o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Krajčovičová Zuzana  xo   o    xx-                                                                                                                 

 

guľa-2kg             nml.žiačky                          

  1  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,31   11    

  2  Michalková Ester      050210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,24    9     SB 

     Litváková Linda       06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m                 KP                                  

  1  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,24         

  2  Surgač Ján            600914  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           7,43         

 

W -0,7 m/s 

 

150 m                KP                                  

  1  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,85         

  2  Surgač Ján            600914  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          17,15         

 

W +0,4 m/s 
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4.kolo liga AZB starší žiaci+najml.žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  14.09.2016 

 

 

 

 

 

     st.žiaci after 21 Events                st.žiačky after 24 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     KRYHA          172,00                   KRYHA          122,00 

     STUBA          113,00                   STUBA           92,00 

     INTER           59,00                   VITAL           49,00 

     VITAL           23,00                   UKBLA           31,00 

                                             INTER            9,00 

 

 

 

 

 

     nml.žiaci after 11 Events               nml.žiačky after 14 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     KRYHA           64,00                   KRYHA          102,00 

     STUBA           31,00                   STUBA           76,00 

     VITAL           11,00                   INTER            9,00 

     AKRPE            6,00                    

 


